Appetizers

Boneless Sparerib
Chicken Finger
Chicken Wing
Crab Rangoon
Beef Teriyaki

Chicken Teriyaki

Fantasy Island

516 Loring Ave.Salem,MA 01970

Party Trays (Take Qut Onl|

$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$40.00
$65.00

$65.00

Main Dishes

Chicken Chow Mein
Pork Fried Rice

Pork Lo Mein

Chicken Lo Mein
General Gau’s Chicken
Sesame Chicken
Chicken Chop Suey

Beef with Broccoli

$55.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$60.00
$60.00
$55.00

$65.00



Fantasy Island
516 Loring Ave.
Salem, MA
Telephone: (978) 745-1700

Banquet Menu(Dine-in only)

Cantonese Szechuan Vegetarian Cantonese/Szechuan Seafood

Chicken Wings Peking Ravioli Scallion Pancakes Peking Ravioli Fried Shrimps
Boneless Spareribs ~ Spring Rolls Spring Rolls Boneless Spareribs Crab Rangoon

Beef Teriyaki Scallion Pancakes  Fried Wontons Chicken Fingers Spring Roll

Beef Broccoli Sesame Chicken Mixed Vegetables General Gau Chicken Shrimp Lobster Sauce
Moo Goo Gai Pan ~ Szechuan Chicken = Vegetable Fried Rice Shrimp Mixed Vegetables  Shrimp Lo Mein

Pork Fried Rice Pork Fried Rice Tofu Broccoli Garlic Sauce Fantasy Island Fried Rice ~ Shrimp with Garlic Sauce
Pork Lo Mein Shrimp Fried Rice
$18.95 $18.95 $18.95 $21.95 $21.95

Per Person
Plus Tax and 20% Gratuities We can customized any menu to your satisfaction



