Fantasy Island 516 Loring Ave.Salem,MA 01970 Party Trays (Take Out Only)

Appetizers		Main Dishes	
Boneless Sparerib	\$55.00	Chicken Chow Mein	\$55.00
Chicken Finger	\$55.00	Pork Fried Rice	\$50.00
Chicken Wing	\$55.00	Pork Lo Mein	\$50.00
Crab Rangoon	\$40.00	Chicken Lo Mein	\$50.00
Beef Teriyaki	\$65.00	General Gau's Chicken	\$60.00
Chicken Teriyaki	\$65.00	Sesame Chicken	\$60.00
		Chicken Chop Suey	\$55.00
		Beef with Broccoli	\$65.00

Fantasy Island 516 Loring Ave. Salem, MA Telephone: (978) 745-1700

Banquet Menu(Dine-in only)

Cantonese	Szechuan	Vegetarian	Cantonese/Szechuan	Seafood
Chicken Wings	Peking Ravioli	Scallion Pancakes	Peking Ravioli	Fried Shrimps
Boneless Spareribs	Spring Rolls	Spring Rolls	Boneless Spareribs	Crab Rangoon
Beef Teriyaki	Scallion Pancakes	Fried Wontons	Chicken Fingers	Spring Roll
D 6D "				
Beef Broccoli	Sesame Chicken	Mixed Vegetables	General Gau Chicken	Shrimp Lobster Sauce
Moo Goo Gai Pan	Szechuan Chicken	Vegetable Fried Rice	Shrimp Mixed Vegetables	Shrimp Lo Mein
Pork Fried Rice	Pork Fried Rice	Tofu Broccoli Garlic Sauce	Fantasy Island Fried Rice	Shrimp with Garlic Sauce
			Pork Lo Mein	Shrimp Fried Rice
\$18.95	\$18.95	\$18.95	\$21.95	\$21.95

Per Person

Plus Tax and 20% Gratuities

We can customized any menu to your satisfaction